90766 Fiirth
HEGERICH: Einziehen & wohlflhlen — Teilmoblierte
Maisonette mit Charme in Top-Lage

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache

Zimmer

Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Balkone / Terrassen
Balkon / Terrassenflache

Zustand

Baujahr
letzte Modernisierung
Zustand

Energieausweis

Art
Ausstelldatum
gliltig bis
Baujahr (Haus)

Energieverbrauchkennwert

Primar-Energietrager
Wertklasse

44 m?

9 m?

1993
2023
teil- /

Verbrauch
06.06.2019
05.06.2029

1993
86,1
Gas

C

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Heizkosten enthalten
provisionspflichtig
Kautionstext

Ausstattung

Ausstattungs-Kategorie
Dusche

Gas
Personen-Fahrstuhl
FuBbodenheizung
Einbaukliche
Tief-Garage

Allgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab

Standard

CL LK K

Ab sofort

610 €

Kaltmiete

44 m?
Wohnflache

2

Zimmer

HEGERICH a
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